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Liste de résultats

COMPETITION INTERGOLFY MONTAGNE
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 COMBE Jean Pierre ST CLAUDE FRA 15,3 13 28
2 REGARD Bernard MONT ST JEAN FRA 15,9 14 27
3 CHAPEZ Claude ST CLAUDE FRA 19,0 17 26
4 MUGNIER Fernand COURCHEVEL FRA 12,3 10 26
5 RAMIAH Lutchmayah ROCHER BLANC FRA 15,5 13 24
6 PARISI Jean ST CLAUDE FRA 11,6 9 23
7 BERNOU Bruno ROCHER BLANC FRA 19,7 17 21
8 NIGI Fernand COURCHEVEL FRA 19,2 17 21
9 VERNET David ST CLAUDE FRA 15,3 13 21

10 RUFFIER LANCHE Jacky COURCHEVEL FRA 17,3 15 21
11 CONTAT Didier ROCHER BLANC FRA 17,6 15 19
12 PLAINDOUX Jérôme ROCHER BLANC FRA 19,9 17 19
13 LANIER Patrick ST CLAUDE FRA 20,2 18 18
14 PASSERAT Corinne ROCHER BLANC FRA 28,3 24 18
15 DUTTER Dominique BRESSE FRA 27,7 25 15
16 CLAIRET Claudie ROANNAIS FRA 34,2 30 15
17 ROYER Philippe COURCHEVEL FRA 21,8 19 14
18 VUILLERMET Isabelle ST CLAUDE FRA 46 41 13
19 RUFFIER LANCHE Aime COURCHEVEL FRA 26,5 24 13
20 MUGNIER Dominique COURCHEVEL FRA 20,8 17 13
21 MONNERET Jean Daniel ST CLAUDE FRA 28,3 25 13
22 BARBAT Philippe ST CLAUDE FRA 17,7 15 12
23 MOYAT Franck ST CLAUDE FRA 31,4 28 11
24 BOURBON Dominique. ROCHER BLANC FRA 29,6 27 9
25 VUILLERMET Roland ST CLAUDE FRA 36,0 33 8
26 PERRIER-CORNET Claude ST CLAUDE FRA 52 49 6
27 RUFFIER MONET Alfred COURCHEVEL FRA 31,4 28 6
28 SOCHARD Robert ROCHER BLANC FRA 23,4 21 5
29 CASADO Fabrice ROCHER BLANC FRA 18,9 16 (+-1) 0ABJ

-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 VUILLERMET Isabelle ST CLAUDE FRA 46 41 45
2 CHAPEZ Claude ST CLAUDE FRA 19,0 17 42
3 CLAIRET Claudie ROANNAIS FRA 34,2 30 42
4 COMBE Jean Pierre ST CLAUDE FRA 15,3 13 40
5 REGARD Bernard MONT ST JEAN FRA 15,9 14 40
6 DUTTER Dominique BRESSE FRA 27,7 25 39
7 PERRIER-CORNET Claude ST CLAUDE FRA 52 49 38
8 BERNOU Bruno ROCHER BLANC FRA 19,7 17 38
9 NIGI Fernand COURCHEVEL FRA 19,2 17 37

10 PASSERAT Corinne ROCHER BLANC FRA 28,3 24 37
11 LANIER Patrick ST CLAUDE FRA 20,2 18 35
12 RAMIAH Lutchmayah ROCHER BLANC FRA 15,5 13 35
13 MUGNIER Fernand COURCHEVEL FRA 12,3 10 34
14 MONNERET Jean Daniel ST CLAUDE FRA 28,3 25 34
15 RUFFIER LANCHE Jacky COURCHEVEL FRA 17,3 15 33
16 RUFFIER LANCHE Aime COURCHEVEL FRA 26,5 24 32
17 CONTAT Didier ROCHER BLANC FRA 17,6 15 32
18 PLAINDOUX Jérôme ROCHER BLANC FRA 19,9 17 32
19 VERNET David ST CLAUDE FRA 15,3 13 32
20 PARISI Jean ST CLAUDE FRA 11,6 9 29
21 MUGNIER Dominique COURCHEVEL FRA 20,8 17 29
22 MOYAT Franck ST CLAUDE FRA 31,4 28 28
23 ROYER Philippe COURCHEVEL FRA 21,8 19 28
24 VUILLERMET Roland ST CLAUDE FRA 36,0 33 26
25 BOURBON Dominique. ROCHER BLANC FRA 29,6 27 25
26 RUFFIER MONET Alfred COURCHEVEL FRA 31,4 28 25
27 BARBAT Philippe ST CLAUDE FRA 17,7 15 22
28 SOCHARD Robert ROCHER BLANC FRA 23,4 21 19
29 CASADO Fabrice ROCHER BLANC FRA 18,9 16 (+-1) 0ABJ (1ABJ)

-


